
1.  Question:  Can you please post the attendees for the preproposal conference? 
  
   Answer:  see below 
  
MEETING 

  
ATTENDEES SIGN-IN ROSTER 

  
  
Solicitation: SP0600-03-R-0047                                                         Date and Time: 
June 11, 2003, 11:00 AM 
  
Project No. & Title:  Utility Privatization Andrews Air Force Base - Maryland 
  
Meeting Purpose:  Preproposal Conference Industry Meeting                                                                     
  
     Name   Organization      E-Mail Address                     
       Phone...     
Bob Hemming                          89 CES/CEO                               301-981-7416 
Gregory A. Booker                  89 CES/CEOIW              Gregory.booker@andrews.af.mil           
301-981-2605 
Helene Horrell                         DESC-EB                                   helene.horrell@dla.mil                          
703-767-8671 
Bradford Backus                      DESC-EB                                   brad.backus@dla.mil                           
703-767-8131 
Anwar Ali                                DESC-EB                                    anwar.ali@dla.mil                                 
703-767-8453 
Randy Pearson                         DESC (Northrop Grumman)        randy.pearson@dla.mil                          
703-767-8434 
Joseph Kelly                            DESC-EB                                   joseph.n.Kelly@dla.mil                          
703-767-2940 
David Anspad                          89CES/CEOE                            
david.anspach@andrews.af.mil               301-981-6497 
Benjamin Iachini                       89 CONS/LGCA                       
Benjamin.iachini@andrews.af.mil            301-981-1949 
Capt Todd Graham                  89 CES/CEOE                          
todd.graham@andrews.af.mil                   301-981-7408 
R. Dana Patterson                    AFCESA/CEO/NGMS             
dana.patterson@tyndall.af.mil                   850-283-6443 
James Coggins                         Select Energy Services               
jcoggins@selectenergysi.com                    410-730-0663 x1224 
Rick Lee                                  SHAW                                      writer@rhtc.net                                        
803-325-1206 
Tony Vivona                             SHAW                                     mavivona@ccmsusa.com                          
281-610-2121 
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Mike Svedruzic                        Inland                                        
msvedruzic@inlandgroup.ca                      703-572-7808 
Brian Stierman                         Inland                                         bstierman@inlandgroup.ca                        
703-283-4287 
Andrew Givens                        Cardinal Energy                         
accgivens@cardinalenergy.com                 919-834-0909 
Clive Mattis                             WSSC                                      cmattis@wsscwater.com                           
301-206-7300 
Kate Antolick                           AWS                                       kantolick@amwater.com 
John Redding                            ASUS                                      jredding@scwater.com                              
530-676-8347 
Laura Swisher                           WSSC                                     lswishe@wsscwater.com                           
301-206-8153 
Monica DiCamillo                      WSSC                                    mdicami@wsscwater.com                         
301-206-8193 
Mark A. Halleman                     WSSC                                    mhallem@wsscwater.com                          
724-493-8552 
Tafweez Chauhan                       ARS Inc.                                tafweez@aol.com                                       
703-526-9797 
  
  
  
2.  Question:   What is the projected award date for the Privatization of Andrews AFB? 
  
     Answer - The following are important milestone dates: 
  
     RECEIPT OF PROPOSALS - 25 Sept 2003 
     OPEN NEGOTIATIONS - 4 Feb 2004     
     CLOSE NEGOTIATIONS - 3 June 2004 
     SOURCE SELECTION DECISION - 30 Sept 2004 
     AWARD OF CONTRACT - 21 Dec 2004 
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